
8/8/2023 Tuesday, July 25, 2023

8/22/2023 Thursday, Aug 10, 2023

9/12/2023 Wednesday, Aug 30, 2023

9/26/2023 Thursday, Sept 14, 2023

10/10/2023 Thursday, Sept 28, 2023

10/24/2023 Wednesday, Oct 11, 2023

11/14/2023 Thursday, Nov 2, 2023

11/28/2023 Thursday, Nov 16, 2023

12/12/2023 Thursday, Nov 30, 2023

1/9/2024 Thursday, Dec 21, 2023

1/23/2024 Wednesday, Jan 10, 2024

2/13/2024 Thursday, Feb 1, 2024

2/27/2024 Wednesday, Feb 14, 2024

3/12/2024 Thursday, Feb 29, 2024

3/26/2024 Thursday, Mar 14, 2024

4/9/2024 Thursday, Mar 28, 2024

4/23/2024 Thursday, Apr 11, 2024

5/14/2024 Wednesday, May 1, 2024

5/28/2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024

6/11/2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024

6/25/2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024

Contract  Deadlines
2023-2024 School Year

School Board
Meeting Date

Contracts to Denise at DO
by 1:00 p.m.


